
3. liga TnKKoZ XXII. ROČNÍK

17. kolo

Galbavý Ivan 511 372 139 8 123 120 134 134 1 0 1 3 120 147 161 150 9 201 377 578 Petreje Pavol

Moravčík Jozef 538 375 163 12 146 146 122 124 2 0 1 2 145 148 137 141 8 184 387 571 Danaj Vladimír

Miškovič Marián 547 374 173 10 133 128 168 118 1 0 1 3 140 126 132 137 11 148 387 535 Sitár Pavol

Hochel Ján 532 370 162 3 146 133 124 129 4 1 0 0 125 102 125 133 7 157 328 485 Sirotný Pavel

33 8 1 5 8 35

Ševčík Tomáš 480 317 163 5 138 113 105 124 2 0 1 2 123 133 120 137 6 166 347 513 Valigura Vladimír

Bača Miroslav 487 330 157 5 112 113 129 133 2 1 0 2 104 122 124 124 9 139 335 474 Mikuš Mário

Malíček Dušan 451 304 147 13 92 133 113 113 1 0 1 3 131 118 107 96 9 132 320 452 Paška Tomáš

Korytár Ján 466 341 125 11 121 108 103 134 2 1 0 2 106 109 113 101 11 109 320 429 Mikuš Štefan

34 7 4 2 9 35

Šujan Anton 505 324 181 10 131 119 117 138 3 1 0 1 116 124 100 113 12 147 306 453 Martinčičová Radka

Dúbravka Tomáš 565 382 183 6 129 133 153 150 3 1 0 1 126 132 131 148 8 186 351 537 Kováčová Natália

Lifa Katarína 468 333 135 10 125 107 122 114 2 0 1 2 135 115 122 119 11 153 338 491 Nemčeková Anna

Vujičič Milorad 511 352 159 8 138 118 133 122 4 1 0 0 112 110 101 95 17 110 308 418 Garafová Magdaléna

34 12 5 1 4 48
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1391 658 2049
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Stará Turá



Tabuľka 3. ligy po 17. kole
Por. Z V R P

1. 17 13 0 4

2. 17 9 1 7

3. 17 9 0 8

4. 17 9 0 8

5. 17 5 1 11

6. 17 5 0 12

Program ďalšieho kola:

OZNAMY:

vypracovala: Lenka Gordíková 0908663215 llenullienka@gmail.com

Body

11

18

10

51,5:50,5

Skóre

37:65

70:32

19

1947,77

1915,21

Klub

55:47

1969,22

1994,95

41:61

2008,69

18

26

Priemer

51,5:50,5

TKK Ex-Trémisti

19.3.2019 o 18:00 - MKK Stará Turá C - KK Moravské Lieskové

22.3.2019 o 16:30 - KK Hustra Uhrovec B - BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou B

24.3.2019 o 14:00 - TKK Trenčín Ex-Trémisti - MKK Stará Turá D

1916,45

MKK Stará Turá D

BKK Bánovce n./B. B

MKK Stará Turá C

KK Hustra Uhrovec B

KK Moravské Lieskové

mailto:llenullienka@gmail.com

